BLUE+ 10
Versatile USB Graphic Display
TECHNICAL OVERVIEW
Description and Application
BLUEplus10_TO_05.doc
Version 05
May 17, 2011
TABLE OF CONTENTS   II

fixed object (as a protection against theft).
Figure B.3 Kensington lock
C. ORDERING CODES  C-1
BLUEplus10 – TECHNICAL OVERVIEW
C. ORDERING CODES
   1  2 3 4  5 6  7
C T - 1 0 2 B  - U A C - C15 C5 - xxx
CT – CashTray (BLUE+ 10)
1 – TFT LCD
102B : 10.2” wide-screen TFT LCD, 1024 x 600 pixels, 400 cd/m2
2 – Video Interface
U : USB
3 – Video Controller Board
A : based on Artista USB video controller
4 – Display Cover Option
0 : without protective cover
C : with protective cover
5 – Housing Colour (bottom part)
C15 : black
6 – Housing Colour (top part)
C5 : aluminium
7 – Custom Version
Three-digit number reserved for product customizations. It is omitted in case of
standard version.
D. REFERENCES  D-1
BLUEplus10 – TECHNICAL OVERVIEW
D. REFERENCES
1. “BLUE+ 10” – Getting Started
E. NOTICES  E-1
BLUEplus10 – TECHNICAL OVERVIEW
E. NOTICES
E.1. Disclaimer
Information furnished by Tipro is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, Tipro
makes no representations or warranties regarding the accuracy or completeness of the
contents of this document and reserves the right to make changes to specifications and
product descriptions at any time without notice.
E.2. Copyright Notice
 2007-2011 Tipro. All rights reserved. Trademarks and registered trademarks are the
property of their respective owners.